

## **Appointment of Marketing Consultant**

Vancouver, British Columbia, September 6, 2022, Northern Lights Resources Corp. ("Northern Lights", "NLR" or the "Company") (CSE:NLR, OTC: NLRCF) is pleased to announce that the Company has appointed Equity.Guru Media Inc ("Equity Guru") as a marketing consultant.

Equity.Guru is a private company headquartered in Vancouver, B.C., dedicated to providing independent news and education to Canadian investors since 2017.

Northern Lights has entered into a six-month contract with Equity.Guru, commencing on September 1, 2022, to provide advertising, analysis, video content, and editorial articles to increase awareness of the issuer, under the supervision of the Company. The contract does not include investor relations or market-making services. The total cost of the campaign is \$60,000.

For further information on Northern Lights Resources please contact:

## Albert Timcke, Executive Chairman and President

Email: <a href="mailto:rtimcke@northernlightsresources.com">rtimcke@northernlightsresources.com</a>

Tel: +1 604 608 6163

Jason Bahnsen, Chief Executive Officer Email: Jason@northernlightsresources.com

Tel: +1 604 608 6163

## **Shawn Balaghi, Investor Relations**

Email: Shawn@northernlightsresources.com

Tel: +1 604 773 0242

## **About Northern Lights Resources Corp.**

Northern Lights Resources Corp is a growth-oriented exploration and development company that is advancing two projects: The 100% owned, Secret Pass Gold Project located in Arizona; and the Medicine Springs silver-zinc-lead Project located in Elko County Nevada where Northern Lights is earning 100% in joint venture with Reyna Silver Corp.

Northern Lights Resources trades under the ticker of "NLR" on the CSE. This and other Northern Lights Resources news releases can be viewed at <a href="https://www.sedar.com">www.sedar.com</a> and <a href="https://www.northernlightsresources.com">www.northernlightsresources.com</a>.